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2488/1112 8/06/2021 WD U V 40 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS CHARLES P & AMB

AZOR PATRICIA J

2379/1692 7/29/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS CHARLES PRESTON

ADAMS CHARLES P & A
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9113 MH MOVE-ON 17,000 11/30/1992

HX Base Yr

85614 RADIO AVE, YULEE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,147 99.2000 69.44 79,648 1986 1986 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 19,249

UOP 384 25 96 2,000

UST 231 55 127 2,646

1,539 1,147 23,894

BAS=[YR=2005]  W45 UST=[YR=2005] N11 W21 S11 E21$ W21 S14 E23
UOP=[YR=2005]  S12 E32 N12 W32$ E43 N14$.

BAS
2005

4521

14

23

43

14
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11

21

11

21

UOP
2005

12

32

12

32

1 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 14 16 224.00 SF 5.90 5.90 100 1990 1990 3 20 264

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 0 0 560.00 SF 24.50 24.50 100 1990 1990 3 20 2,744

3,008

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


